
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.

5
103
75

310
211
31
48
33
21

320
111
22
51

217
241
141
66
62

256
177
88

143
693
276
883
82

Name

Kim Lindström
Tom Söderström
Mathias Andersson
Indrek Mägi
Marcus Norlén
Rasmus Sjöberg
Mats Nilsson
Björn Andersson
Jonatan Dahlgren
Andreas Hultman
Anton Nilsson
Andreas Gultvedt
Fredrik Forsell
Anders Pettersson
Rune Heibye
Max Von Schoting
Mattias Mensonen
Henrik Larsson
Max Enegård
Adam Sundin
Pontus Vestling
Anton Carlsson
Johan Halfvarsson
Andreas Övgård
Marcus Fröjd
Erik Rosendahl

Best Tm

1:39.967
1:40.306
1:43.587
1:43.834
1:44.726
1:45.344
1:45.485
1:45.811
1:46.411
1:46.609
1:46.665
1:47.068
1:47.514
1:47.659
1:48.476
1:48.702
1:48.909
1:49.093
1:49.389
1:49.690
1:51.025
1:51.824
1:52.659
1:52.665
1:53.846
1:59.958

Diff

0.339
3.620
3.867
4.759
5.377
5.518
5.844
6.444
6.642
6.698
7.101
7.547
7.692
8.509
8.735
8.942
9.126
9.422
9.723

11.058
11.857
12.692
12.698
13.879
19.991

Best Speed

54,342
54,158
52,443
52,318
51,873
51,568
51,499
51,341
51,051
50,956
50,930
50,738
50,527
50,459
50,079
49,975
49,880
49,796
49,661
49,525
48,930
48,580
48,220
48,217
47,717
45,286

In Lap

2
5
2
5
2
3
4
2
3
5
2
8
2
3
2
2
3
7
4
5
2
3
4
2
4
4

Club

Nyköpings MS
Nyköpings MS
Kinds MK
Saku MK
Åsätra MK
Åsätra MK
SMK DALA FALUN
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
MC Alingsås
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening
Sotenäs MCC
NMK Follo
Järva MK
Örebro MK
kmk kongsvinger
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Tibro MK
Upplands Väsby MK
Huskvarna MK
Åbågen MCK
Vrigstad MK
Rättvik Boda MK
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
SMK Eksjö MC & US
SMK Dala Falun

Team/Sponsor

JE68/KTM

TEAM YAMAHA CENTER GÖTEBORG

MOTOSTAR RACING
SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

BRO SVETS/JSS/HONDA RACING

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY
Fam Sundgren Bygg/MC Hörnan

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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SM Solo - Deltävling 5

MX 1 Open

MX1 - Tidskval  - Grupp B

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:39:13

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 Km

2013-08-31 11:40


